Please Call By 11 O'clock for 2 or more Take Outs
Dessert Served Daily 606-392-2065

Trolley Café Menu

Sept 8th - 12th

Monday

Chopped Steak
Baked Potato
Side Salad

Tuesday

Chicken Tenders
Pinto Beans
Fried Potatoes

Wednesday

Baked Turkey
Green Beans
Whipped Potatoes
Dressing

Thursday

Taco Salad (served with lettuce, tomato and cheese)
Chicken Nachos (served with lettuce, pico & sour cream)
Refried Beans

Mexican Rice

Friday

Trolley Burger
French Fries
Macaroni Salad

Extra Toppings .40 Each

$6.50
$3.00
$3.00

$6.50
$2.50
$2.50

$7.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$2.00

$6.50
$2.50
$2.00



